PCD MILLING CUTTERS
PCD Tipped End Mill
PCD Tipped Ball-Nose End Mill
PCD Solid Nib End Mill
PCD Full Edge Helix Flutes End Mill
PCD Wood Working Milling Cutter
PCD Face Milling Cutter
Customizable PCD Milling Cutter

Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S2S-003 3 6 6 60 2
M-TPE-S2S-004 4 6 6 60 2
M-TPE-S2S-005 5 6 6 60 2
M-TPE-S2S-006 6 6 7 60 2
M-TPE-S2S-008 8 8 7 70 2
M-TPE-S2S-010 10 10 7 80 2
M-TPE-S2S-012 12 12 7 80 2
Please refer to C 05/06 for the PCD End Mill Tools Code Key description.
To place an order, please refer to the Designation code.
For the item which is not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
Order Note

FLUTES
M-TPE-SO1S-003 3 4 4 60 1
M-TPE-SO1S-004 3 8 8 60 1
M-TPE-SO1S-004SD6 4 6 4 70 1
TPE-S2S
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S2S-014 14 14 7 100 2
M-TPE-S2S-016 16 16 7 100 2
M-TPE-S2S-018 18 18 7 100 2
M-TPE-S2S-020 ◊ 20 20 7 110 2
M-TPE-S2S-022 ◊ 22 22 7 110 2
M-TPE-S2S-024 ◊ 24 24 7 110 2
M-TPE-S2S-026 ◊ 26 26 7 110 2
TP
1
over center
TP

Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-SO2S-003 3 6 6 60 2
M-TPE-SO2S-004 4 6 6 60 2
M-TPE-SO2S-005 5 6 6 60 2
M-TPE-SO2S-006 6 6 7 60 2
M-TPE-SO2S-008 8 8 7 70 2
M-TPE-SO2S-010 10 10 7 80 2
M-TPE-SO2S-012 12 12 7 80 2
TPE-SO2S
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-SO2S-014 14 14 7 100 2
M-TPE-SO2S-016 16 16 7 100 2
M-TPE-SO2S-018 18 18 7 100 2
M-TPE-SO2S-020 ◊ 20 20 7 110 2
M-TPE-SO2S-022 ◊ 22 22 7 110 2
M-TPE-SO2S-024 ◊ 24 24 7 110 2
M-TPE-SO2S-026 ◊ 26 26 7 110 2
TP
2
TPE-S4S
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S4S-016 16 16 8 80 4
M-TPE-S4S-016L105 16 16 8 105 4
M-TPE-S4S-020 ◊ 20 20 8 85 4
M-TPE-S4S-020L105 ◊ 20 20 8 105 4
M-TPE-S4S-022 ◊ 22 22 8 85 4
M-TPE-S4S-022L105 ◊ 22 22 8 105 4
over center
TP
4
R0.2

R0.2
PCD End Mill Two Flutes Short Blade One Blade Over Center
PCD End Mill Four Flutes Short Blade
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S4S-024 ◊ 24 24 8 85 4
M-TPE-S4S-024L105 ◊ 24 24 8 105 4
M-TPE-S4S-026 ◊ 26 26 8 105 4
M-TPE-S4S-026L110 ◊ 26 26 10 110 4
M-TPE-S4S-030 ◊ 30 30 10 105 4
M-TPE-S4S-030L110 ◊ 30 30 10 110 4
TPE PCD Tipped End Mill SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
C 09
TPE-L2S
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L2S-003 3 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-L2S-004 4 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-L2S-005 5 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-L2S-006 6 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-L2S-008 8 8 12 70 2
M-TPE-L2S-010 10 10 12 80 2
M-TPE-L2S-012 12 12 12 80 2
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L2S-014 14 14 12 100 2
M-TPE-L2S-016 16 16 12 100 2
M-TPE-L2S-018 18 18 12 100 2
M-TPE-L2S-020 ◊ 20 20 12 110 2
M-TPE-L2S-022 ◊ 22 22 12 110 2
M-TPE-L2S-024 ◊ 24 24 12 110 2
M-TPE-L2S-026 ◊ 26 26 12 110 2
TPE-LO2S
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-LO2S-003 3 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-LO2S-004 4 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-LO2S-005 5 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-LO2S-006 6 6 12 60 2
M-TPE-LO2S-008 8 8 12 70 2
M-TPE-LO2S-010 10 10 12 80 2
M-TPE-LO2S-012 12 12 12 80 2
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-LO2S-014 14 14 12 100 2
M-TPE-LO2S-016 16 16 12 100 2
M-TPE-LO2S-018 18 18 12 100 2
M-TPE-LO2S-020 ◊ 20 20 12 110 2
M-TPE-LO2S-022 ◊ 22 22 12 110 2
M-TPE-LO2S-024 ◊ 24 24 12 110 2
M-TPE-LO2S-026 ◊ 26 26 12 110 2
TP
2
TP
2

SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2P-003 3 6 6 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-004 4 6 6 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-005 5 6 6 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-006 6 6 7 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-008 8 8 7 70 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-010 10 10 7 80 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-012 12 12 7 80 2 +4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2P-014 14 14 7 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-016 16 16 7 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-018 18 18 7 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-020 ◊ 20 20 7 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-022 ◊ 22 22 7 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-024 ◊ 24 24 7 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-026 ◊ 26 26 7 110 2 +4°
TP
4
TP
2

Order Note
Please refer to C 05/06 for the PCD End Mill Tools Code Key description.
To place an order, please refer to the Designation code.
For the item which is not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
1 The Positive angle make the tools more cutting power.
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L4S-016 16 16 18 85 4
M-TPE-L4S-016L105 16 16 20 105 4
M-TPE-L4S-020 ◊ 20 20 18 85 4
M-TPE-L4S-020L105 ◊ 20 20 20 105 4
M-TPE-L4S-022 ◊ 22 22 18 100 4
M-TPE-L4S-022L110 ◊ 22 22 20 110 4
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L4S-024 ◊ 24 24 18 100 4
M-TPE-L4S-024L110 ◊ 24 24 20 110 4
M-TPE-L4S-026 ◊ 26 26 18 100 4
M-TPE-L4S-026L110 ◊ 26 26 20 110 4
M-TPE-L4S-030 ◊ 30 30 18 100 4
M-TPE-L4S-030L110 ◊ 30 30 20 110 4
a
TPE PCD Tipped End Mill SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
C 11
TPE-S4P
TPE-SO2P
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-SO2P-003 3 6 6 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-004 4 6 6 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-005 5 6 6 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-006 6 6 7 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-008 8 8 7 70 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-010 10 10 7 80 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-012 12 12 7 80 2 +4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-SO2P-014 14 14 7 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-016 16 16 7 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-018 18 18 7 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-020 ◊ 20 20 7 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-022 ◊ 22 22 7 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-024 ◊ 24 24 7 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-026 ◊ 26 26 7 110 2 +4°
TP
2
over center
TP

One Blade Over Center
PCD End Mill Four Flutes Short Blade With Positive Angle ¹
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4P-016 16 16 8 80 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-016L105 16 16 8 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-020 ◊ 20 20 8 85 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-020L105 ◊ 20 20 8 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-022 ◊ 22 22 8 85 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-022L105 ◊ 22 22 8 105 4 +4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4P-024 ◊ 24 24 8 85 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-024L105 ◊ 24 24 8 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-026 ◊ 26 26 8 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-026L110 ◊ 26 26 10 110 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-030 ◊ 30 30 10 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-030L110 ◊ 30 30 10 110 4 +4°
Please refer to C 05/06 for the PCD End Mill Tools Code Key description.
To place an order, please refer to the Designation code.
For the item which is not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
1 The Positive angle make the tools more cutting power

SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-LO2P-003 3 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-004 4 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-005 5 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-006 6 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-008 8 8 12 70 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-010 10 10 12 80 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-012 12 12 12 80 2 +4°
TPE-LO2P
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-LO2P-014 14 14 12 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-016 16 16 12 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-018 18 18 12 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-020 ◊ 20 20 12 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-022 ◊ 22 22 12 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-024 ◊ 24 24 12 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-026 ◊ 26 26 12 110 2 +4°
TPE-L2P
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2P-003 3 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-004 4 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-005 5 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-006 6 6 12 60 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-008 8 8 12 70 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-010 10 10 12 80 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-012 12 12 12 80 2 +4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2P-014 14 14 12 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-016 16 16 12 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-018 18 18 12 100 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-020 ◊ 20 20 12 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-022 ◊ 22 22 12 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-024 ◊ 24 24 12 110 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-026 ◊ 26 26 12 110 2 +4°
TP
2
TP
2

SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2N-003 3 6 6 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-004 4 6 6 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-005 5 6 6 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-006 6 6 7 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-008 8 8 7 70 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-010 10 10 7 80 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-012 12 12 7 80 2 -4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2N-014 14 14 7 100 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-016 16 16 7 100 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-018 18 18 7 100 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-020 ◊ 20 20 7 110 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-022 ◊ 22 22 7 110 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-024 ◊ 24 24 7 110 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-026 ◊ 26 26 7 110 2 -4°
TPE-L4P
TP
4
TP

2 The negative angle make the tools more wear resistance
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4P-016 16 16 18 85 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-016L105 16 16 20 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-020 ◊ 20 20 18 85 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-020L105 ◊ 20 20 20 105 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-022 ◊ 22 22 18 100 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-022L110 ◊ 22 22 20 110 4 +4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4P-024 ◊ 24 24 18 100 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-024L110 ◊ 24 24 20 110 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-026 ◊ 26 26 18 100 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-026L110 ◊ 26 26 20 110 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-030 ◊ 30 30 18 100 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-030L110 ◊ 30 30 20 110 4 +4°
a
TPE-S4N
PCD Tipped End Mill TPE
C 14

SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2N-003 3 6 12 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-004 4 6 12 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-005 5 6 12 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-006 6 6 12 60 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-008 8 8 12 70 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-010 10 10 12 80 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-012 12 12 12 80 2 -4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2N-014 14 14 12 100 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-016 16 16 12 100 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-018 18 18 12 100 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-020 ◊ 20 20 12 110 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-022 ◊ 22 22 12 110 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-024 ◊ 24 24 12 110 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-026 ◊ 26 26 12 110 2 -4°
TP
2
L1
TL
D SD
R0.2
PCD End Mill Two Flutes Long Blade With Negative Angle ²
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4N-016 16 16 8 80 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-016L105 16 16 8 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-020 ◊ 20 20 8 85 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-020L105 ◊ 20 20 8 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-022 ◊ 22 22 8 85 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-022L105 ◊ 22 22 8 105 4 -4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4N-024 ◊ 24 24 8 85 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-024L105 ◊ 24 24 8 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-026 ◊ 26 26 8 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-026L110 ◊ 26 26 10 110 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-030 ◊ 30 30 10 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-030L110 ◊ 30 30 10 110 4 -4°
a
TPE PCD Tipped End Mill SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
C 15

R0.2
PCD End Mill Four Flutes Long Blade With Negative Angle ²
◊ The Shank Material Can Be HSS
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4N-016 16 16 18 85 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-016L105 16 16 20 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-020 ◊ 20 20 18 85 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-020L105 ◊ 20 20 20 105 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-022 ◊ 22 22 18 100 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-022L110 ◊ 22 22 20 110 4 -4°
Order No. D
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4N-024 ◊ 24 24 18 100 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-024L110 ◊ 24 24 20 110 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-026 ◊ 26 26 18 100 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-026L110 ◊ 26 26 20 110 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-030 ◊ 30 30 18 100 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-030L110 ◊ 30 30 20 110 4 -4°
Please refer to C 05/06 for the PCD End Mill Tools Code Key description.
To place an order, please refer to the Designation code.
For the item which is not on the list pls contact our sales to get the quote.
2 The negative angle make the tools more wear resistance.

Order No. D
[mm]
R
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPB-S2S-004 4 2 6 2 60 2
M-TPB-S2S-006 6 3 6 3 60 2
M-TPB-S2S-008 8 4 8 4 70 2
M-TPB-S2S-010 10 5 10 5 80 2
M-TPB-S2S-012 12 6 12 6 80 2
M-TPB-S2S-014 14 7 14 7 100 2
Order No. D
[mm]
R
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPB-S2S-015 15 7.5 16 7.5 100 2
M-TPB-S2S-016 16 8 16 8 100 2
M-TPB-S2S-018 18 9 18 9 100 2
M-TPB-S2S-020 ◊ 20 10 20 10 110 2
M-TPB-L2S-022 ◊ 22 11 22 11 110 2
M-TPB-L2S-024 ◊ 24 12 24 12 110 2
2
Ball-nose
L1
TL

R
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPB-S2P-004 4 2 6 2 60 2 +3°
M-TPB-S2P-006 6 3 6 3 60 2 +3°
M-TPB-S2P-008 8 4 8 4 70 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-010 10 5 10 5 80 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-012 12 6 12 6 80 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-014 14 7 14 7 100 2 +4°
Order No. D
[mm]
R
[mm]
SD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPB-S2P-015 15 7.5 16 7.5 100 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-016 16 8 16 8 100 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-018 18 9 18 9 100 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-020 ◊ 20 10 20 10 110 2 +4°
M-TPB-L2P-022 ◊ 22 11 22 11 110 2 +4°
M-TPB-L2P-024 ◊ 24 12 24 12 110 2 +4°
L1
TL
D SD
R

ONE BLADE
OVER CENTER
HSS-SHANK
COMPRESSION
20°
SFT-90° Adjustable Face Milling Cutter SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
Order No. D
[mm]
d
[mm]
H
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
SFT-63-22-4T 63 22 60 4
SFT-73-22-4T 73 22 60 4
SFT-81-22-4T 81 22 60 4
SFT-80-27-4T 80 27 60 4
SFT-90-27-4T 90 27 60 4
SFT-98-27-4T 98 27 60 4
SFT-100-32-6T 100 32 60 6
SFT-110-32-6T 110 32 60 6
SFT-118-32-6T 118 32 60 6
SFT-125-40-8T 125 40 60 8
SFT-135-40-8T 135 40 60 8
SFT-143-40-8T 143 40 60 8
SFT-160-40-10T 160 40 60 10
SFT-170-40-10T 170 40 60 10
SFT-178-40-10T 178 40 60 10
SFT-200-40-12T 200 40 60 12
SFT-210-40-12T 210 40 60 12
SFT-218-40-12T 218 40 60 12
SFT-250-40-12T 250 40 60 12
SFT-260-40-12T 260 40 60 12
C 21
Order No. D
[mm]
d
[mm]
H
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
SFT-268-40-12T 268 40 60 12
SFT-320-40-20T 320 40 60 20
SFT-330-40-20T 330 40 60 20
SFT-335-40-20T 335 40 60 20
SFT-125-4T 125 40 60 4
SFT-135-4T 135 40 60 4
SFT-143-4T 143 40 60 4
SFT-160-4T 160 40 60 4
SFT-170-4T 170 40 60 4
SFT-178-4T 178 40 60 4
SFT-200-6T 200 40 60 6
SFT-210-6T 210 40 60 6
SFT-218-6T 218 40 60 6
SFT-250-6T 250 40 60 6
SFT-260-6T 260 40 60 6
SFT-278-6T 278 40 60 6
SFT-320-6T 320 40 60 6
SFT-330-6T 330 40 60 6
SFT-338-6T 338 40 60 6
 Straight
Increased efficiency: The adjustable design allows for optimized cutting parameters.
Enhanced surface finish: The adjustable inserts can be adjusted to provide a better surface finish.
Easy maintenance: The ability to replace inserts simplifies maintenance and reduces downtime.

Screw M4*10
Wrench T15
M-SFT-90°
Adjustable Face Milling Cutter With Diamond Inserts
 Adjustable Face Milling Cutter SFT-45°SUNDI PRECISION TOOLS
C 22
Order No. D
[mm]
d
[mm]
H
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
SFT12-63-22-4T 63 22 60 4
SFT12-73-22-4T 73 22 60 4
SFT12-81-22-4T 81 22 60 4
SFT12-80-27-4T 80 27 60 4
SFT12-90-27-4T 90 27 60 4
SFT12-98-27-4T 98 27 60 4
SFT12-100-32-6T 100 32 60 6
SFT12-110-32-6T 110 32 60 6
SFT12-118-32-6T 118 32 60 6
SFT12-125-40-8T 125 40 60 8
SFT12-135-40-8T 135 40 60 8
SFT12-143-40-8T 143 40 60 8
SFT12-160-40-10T 160 40 60 10
SFT12-170-40-10T 170 40 60 10
SFT12-178-40-10T 178 40 60 10
SFT12-200-40-12T 200 40 60 12
SFT12-210-40-12T 210 40 60 12
SFT12-218-40-12T 218 40 60 12
SFT12-250-40-12T 250 40 60 12
SFT12-260-40-12T 260 40 60 12
Order No. D
[mm]
d
[mm]
H
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
SFT12-268-40-12T 268 40 60 12
SFT12-320-40-20T 320 40 60 20
SFT12-330-40-20T 330 40 60 20
SFT12-338-40-20T 338 40 60 20
SFT-125-4T 125 40 60 4
SFT-135-4T 135 40 60 4
SFT-143-4T 143 40 60 4
SFT-160-4T 160 40 60 4